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International Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street

Koster Co., The, 453 California Street

Langley is? Michaels Co., 42-60 First Street

Lastreto is? Co., 260 California Street

Leinen Chemical Co., John F., 177 Jessie Street

Mailliard is? Schmiedell, 203 California Street

McNear, Inc., G. W., 433 California Street

Meyer is? Wilson Co., 414 California Street

Mitsui is? Co., Ltd., 465 California Street

North American Mercantile Co., Inc., 330-342 Front Street

Ohashi Importing Co., 441 Clay Street

Okada is? Co., 220 Montgomery Street

Otto 6? Co., E. H., 245 Clay Street

Pacific Distributing Corp., 85 Second Street

Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street

Parrott is? Co., 320 California Street

Patron, Victor, 2 Pine Street

Reed is? Co., Geo. W., 510 Battery Street

Rogers Chemical Co., R. R., 527-235 Commercial Street

Rothschild, Pedler is? Co., John, 105 Market Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

San Francisco Trading Corp., 235 Montgomery Street

Simmons is? Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Slaughter is? Co., Guy T., 244 California Street

Smith, Inc., C. H., 311 California Street

Stauffer Chemical Co., 624 California Street

Suzuki is? Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

Torres, Rafael G., 510 Battery Street

Treager, J., 216 Montgomery Street

Watson, Ltd., Dabney, 24 California Street

Wightman is? Crane, 461 Market Street

Willits is? Co., Inc., 2 Pine Street

CHEMICALS (INDUSTRIAL)

American Finance is? Commerce Co., 150 California Street

American Trading Co., 332 Pine Street

Atkins, Kroll ii Co., 260 California Street

Atlantic is? Pacific Trading Co., 216 Pine Street

Babcock is? Templeton, Inc., 52 California Street
Baker ii Bros., H. J., 503 Market Street

Balfour, Guthrie is? Co., 351 California Street
Barrios is? Co., Inc.. 454 California Street
Barusch Co., H., 24 California Street

Braun-Knecht-Heimann is? Co., 576-584 Mission Street
Butcher is? Co., L. H., 862 Mission Street
California is? Oriental Products Co., 24 California Street
Casse, Joseph, 369 Pine Street
Coffin Redington Co., 401 Mission Street
de Vries Trading Co., G. E., 216 Montgomery Street

Dill-Coppage, Inc., 216 Pine Street

Dodwell is? Co., Ltd., 2 Pine Street
DuVal-Kirk Co., 112 Market Street
Edelstein, D., 80 Clay Street
Eyre is? Co., Edw. L., 465 California Street
Grace 6? Co., W. R., 332 Pine Street
Gutte is? Co., Henry W., no Market Street
Hacke, Henry C, 80 Clay Street
International Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street
Isaacs, Melvin A., 310 California Street
Koster Co., The, 433 California Street
Langley is? Michaels Co., 42-60 First Street
Lastreto is? Co., 260 California Street
Leinen Chemical Co., John F., 177 Jessie Street
Mailliard is? Schmiedell, 203 California Street
Meyer is? Wilson Co., 454 California Street
Nippon Dry Goods Co., Pine and Front Streets
North American Mercantile Co., Inc., 330-342 Front Street
Otto is? Co., E. H., 245 California Street
Pacific Distributing Corp., 331 Battery Street
Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street
Pacific Trading Co., Inc., 331 Battery Street
Parrott is

1 Co., 320 California Street
Patron, Victor, 2 Pine Street
Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street
San Francisco Trading Corp., 235 Montgomery Street
Simmons is? Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street
Stauffer Chemical Co., 624 California Street
Watson, Ltd., Dabney, 24 California Street
Wightman is? Crane, 461 Market Street

CHERRY STEMS
California Packing Corp., 101 California Street
Fallon, Thos. K., 112 Market Street
Garcia is? Maggini, 240 Drumm Street
Guggenhime is? Co., 150 California Street
Rosenberg Bros, is? Co., 334 California Street
United States Products Corp., 216 Montgomery Street

CHINAWARE
American Import Co., Inc., The, 16-28 First Street
Associated Mftrs. Importing Co., 871 Market Street
Atlantic is? Pacific Trading Co., 216 Pine Street
Bley, Simon, 58 Sutter Street

C. is? T. Importing Co., 953 Grant Avenue
City of Hankow Tassel Co', 406 Grant Avenue
Daibutsu, The, 501 Grant Avenue
Dodwell is? Co., Ltd., 2 Pine Street
Fuyo Co., The, 330 Grant Avenue
Gump Co., S. is? G~, 268 Post Street
Heyman-Weil Co., 720 Mission Street
Humboldt Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street
Ishimitsu Co., S., 225 California Street
Iwakami is? Co., 416 Jackson Street

Iwata is? Co., T., 253-157 Post Street
Kamikawa Bros., 318-326 Jackson Street
Kwong Yick is? Co., 941-943 Grant Avenue
Lastreto is? Co., 260 California Street

McGregor, Lindgren is? Marr, 351 California Street
Miyajima Trading Co., 640 Washington Street
Mutual Supply Co., The, 434-440 Grant Avenue
Nathan-Dohrmann Co., Geary and Stockton Streets
Nippon Co., The, 323 Clay Street
North American Mercantile Co., Inc., 330-342 Front Street
Pacific Dry Goods Co., The, 434-440 Grant Avenue
Pacific Trading Co., Inc., 331 Battery Street
Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street
Rothschild, Pedler is? Co., John, 105 Market Street
Shainin is? Co., I., 420 Market Street
Shing Shun is? Co., 909 Grant Avenue
Shui Tai is? Co., 852 Grant Avenue
Shun On is? Co., 839 Grant Avenue
Shun Yuen Hing is? Co., 849 Grant Avenue
Sing Chong Co., 601 Grant Avenue
Sing Fat Co., California and Grant Streets
West Coast Trading Co., 310 Sacramento Street
Wills is? Sons, Ltd., Geo., 560 Sacramento Street
Wolff is? Co., S., 341 Montgomery Street

CHINESE ARTICLES AND PRODUCTS
American Trading Co., 244 California Street
Barrios is? Co., Inc., 454 California Street
Blum is? Co., Harold F., 149 California Street
Brandenstein is? Co., M. J., 665 Third Street
C. is? T. Importing Co., 953 Grant Avenue
California is? Oriental Products Co., 24 California Street
China Mercantile Co., 519 California Street
City of Hankow Tassel Co., 406 Grant Avenue
Connell Bros. Co., 485 California Street
Cookson is? Sullivan, 230 California Street
Corse, Jr., is? Co., G. H., 485 California Street
Daibutsu, The, 501 Grant Avenue
de Vries Trading Co., G. E., 216 Montgomery Street
Dodwell is? Co., Ltd., 2 Pine Street

DuVal-Kirk Co., 112 Market Street
East Asiatic Co., Inc., The, 433 California Street
Eyre is? Cx., Edw. L., 465 California Street
Fagan 6? Co., Paul I., 3 10.California Street
Fallon, Thos. H., 112 Market Street
Fong Bros, is? Co., 463-465 Grant Avenue
Fuyo Co., The, 330 Grant Avenue
Great Pacific Co., 322 Battery Street
Gump Co., S. is? G., 268 Post Street
Gutte is? Co., Henry W., 110 Market Street
Haber, Albert L., 444 Market Street
Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hettrich Co., A. L., 508 Washington Street
Hughes is? Co., W. K., 485 California Street
Humboldt Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street

Iwata is? Co., T., 253-257 Post Street

Jones 6? Co., S. L., 140 California Street
Katz is? Co., M. A., 311 California Street

Lastreto is? Co., 260 California Street

Lilienthal-Williams Co., 214 Front Street

Markell, L. R., 21-23 Drumm Street
Meyer, Victorien M., 38 Sansome Street

Naftaly is? Co., P., 268 Market Street

Nathan-Dohrmann is? Co., Geary is? Stockton Streets

National Mercantile Corp. of Calif., 311 California Street

North American Mercantile Co., Inc., 330-342 Front Street

Nozaki Bros., Inc., 112 Market Street

Ohashi Importing Co., 441 Clay Street
Otto is? Co., E. H., 245 California Street
Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street
Parrott Co., 320 California Street
Peabody is? Co., Henry W., 64 Pine Street

Peters, Spence Co., 216 Pine Street
Reed is? Co., Geo. W, 510 Battery Street


